
GBRacing®   
products display a 
GBRacing®  logo 
with FIM approval on 
the front of the  
engine cover.

GBRacing®   

products carry a  
Registered Design or 
EUIPO number on  
the reverse, plus  
‘MADE IN UK’.

Many GBRacing®  

products include  
reverse wear indicators 
- these are not  
visible from the front  
of the engine cover.

GBRacing®  

products will arrive  
in a branded box or 
bag packaging.

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
TO BE FITTED BY A QUALIFIED TECHNICIAN

ZX10R 2011-2017
Secondary Alternator Cover Part No. EC-ZX10-2011-1-GBR  /   Secondary Clutch Cover Part No. EC-ZX10-2011-2-GBR   /   

Secondary Pulse Cover Part No. EC-ZX10-2011-3-GBR  /  Bullet Frame Race Slider Set - STREET - Part No. FS-ZX10-2011-S   /  

Bullet Frame Race Slider Set - RACE - Part No. FS-ZX10-2011-R  /  Bobbin Set Part No. BA12-8-GBR-SET  /   

Lower Chain Guard Part No. CGA09-GBR  /   Lower Chain Guard Part No. CGA29-GBR

THIS SHEET INCLUDES FITTING INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE FOLLOWING PARTS:

SECONDARY ALTERNATOR COVER  
PART NO. EC-ZX10-2011-1-GBR

www.GBRacing.eu

1. Remove Lower Fairing panel.
2.  Remove 4 existing bolts from the stock  

Alternator cover, shown as position  
Bolt 1, 2, 3 & 4.3.  Place the Secondary Alternator Cover over  

the stock cover.4.   Assemble 4 replacement bolts loosely in the 
correct position as shown.5.  Tighten bolts to a Torque of 11Nm as per  

manufacturer’s recommendations.    
DO NOT OVERTIGHTEN.6. Re-Fit Lower Fairing Panel.

SECONDARY CLUTCH COVER  
PART NO. EC-ZX10-2011-2-GBR

SECONDARY PULSE COVER  
PART NO. EC-ZX10-2011-3-GBR

Bolt 1
M6x35 - 11Nm

Bolt 2
M6x35 - 11Nm

Bolt 3
M6x35 - 11Nm

Bolt 4
M6x35 - 11Nm

Bolt 3
Bolt 2

Bolt 1

Bolt 4

Bolt 1
M6x35 - 11Nm

Bolt 2
M6x35 - 11Nm

Bolt 3M6x35 - 11Nm

Bolt 2

Bolt 1

Bolt 3

1. Remove Lower Fairing panel.
2.  Remove 3 existing bolts from the Clutch cover, 

shown as position Bolt 1, 2 & 3.
3.  Place the Secondary Clutch Cover over the 

stock cover. 4.  Assemble 3 replacement bolts loosely in the 
correct position as shown.5.  Tighten bolts to a Torque of 11Nm as per  

manufacturer’s recommendations.  
 DO NOT OVERTIGHTEN.6. Re-Fit Lower Fairing panel.

1.  Remove 3 existing bolts from the  
Pulse cover, shown as position  Bolt 1, 2 & 3. 2.  Place the Secondary Pulse Cover over the  

stock cover. Assemble 3 replacement bolts 
loosely in the correct position as shown.

3.  Tighten bolts to a Torque of 11Nm as per  
manufacturer’s recommendations.    DO NOT OVERTIGHTEN.

Bolt 2
M6x30 -11Nm

Bolt 3M6x30 - 11Nm

Bolt 1
M6x30 - 11Nm

Bolt 1

Bolt 2

Bolt 3

Bolt 1

Bolt 2
Bolt 3

GBRacing®   

products include  
fitting instructions and 
replacement bolts in 
each bag or box.

Purchase directly  
from us at 
www.GBRacing.eu  
or from one of  
our official dealers 
listed on our site.
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